
No. Name Organization Title Tel Fax Mobile Email
1 Mr. Matthew Brady Tropical Forest Trust China Project Director 00852 68326790 13602259480 matthewpbrady@yahoo.com
2 Mr. Jin Zhonghao 金钟浩 WWF/GFTN China FTN Manager 65227100 65227300 zhhjin@wwfchina.org
3 Ms. An Yan 安延 WWF/GFTN Forest Programme Officer 65227100 65227300 13501210386 yan@wwwfchina.org
4 Mr. George White WWF/GFTN georgecwhite@btinternet.com
5 Ms. Li Yihui 李益辉 China Timber Distribution Association 中国木材流通协会 chinafsc2000@yahoo.com.cn

6 Mr. Yudi Iskandarsyah TNC-Indonesia

Deputy Manager of Global
Development Alliance TNC
Indonesia Program

7 Mr. Wan Xusheng 万绪生 TNC-China 美国大自然协会
Manager of External Affairs
and Governmental Relations 66034445-104 66034449 13701360108 simonwan@tnc.org.cn

8 Ms. Chen Xiaoqian 陈晓倩 TNC-China 美国大自然协会
Green Wood Project
coordinator 66034445-121 66034449 13701276022 xqchen@naturechina.org

9 Mr. Li Xiaoyong 李晓勇 TNC Consultant/BFU 86308789 13810093865 leexy76@sina.com
10 Mr. Chen Yong 陈勇 TNC Consultant 66034445 66034449
11 Mr. Federico Lopez-Casero IGES-Institute for Global Environmental Strategies Policy Researcher 0081 46 8553836 0081 46 8553809 lopezcasero@iges.or.jp
12 Mr. Xiao Jianmin 校建民 CAF 中国林科院科信所 xiaojm@caf.ac.cn
13 Mr. Song Weiming 宋维明 Beijing Forestry Univ. 北京林业大学 songwm@bjfu.edu.cn
14 Mr. Cheng Baodong 程宝栋 Beijing Forestry Univ. 北京林业大学 baodongcheng@163.com
15 Mr. Sun Changjin 孙昌金 Minstry of Commerce商务部可持续贸易课题组 专家 13601244357 cjsun@livelong.com.cn
16 Ms. Zhao Yuguo 赵宇果 Minstry of Commerce商务部世贸司 Department for WTO Affairs zhaoyuguo@mofcom.gov.cn
17 Mr. Duncan Brack Chatham House DBrack@chathamhouse.org.uk
18 Ms. Jade Saunders Chatham House Associate Fellow +44(0)7815063356  +44(0)2079575710 jsaunders@chathamhouse.org.uk
19 Mr. Luo Xinjian 罗信坚 CAF 中国林科院 Senior Engineer 62889719 62889716 luoxj@caf.ac.cn
20 Mr. Lin Fengming 林凤鸣 CAF 中国林科院

21 Mr. Lu Wenming 陆文明 CAF 中国林科院
Director, Division of
International Cooperation 62889727 62884229 13910429747 luwenmingcaf@126.com

22 Ms. Tan Xiufeng 谭秀凤 CAF 中国林科院 62889732 1365110365 txf@caf.ac.cn
23 Mr. Su Haiying 宿海颖 CAF 中国林科院科信所国际联产品贸易 Ph.D. 博士生 suhaiying0724@163.com
24 Mr. Liu Bing 刘兵 Green Peace - China 绿色和平 Forests Campaigner 65546931-132 65946932 13911291510 liu.bing@mail.cn.gl3
25 Ms. Tamara Stark Green Peace 65546931
26 Ms. Liu Xueyan 刘雪雁 TRAFFIC Program Officer 65227100-3289 65227300 13341107505 xyliu@wwfchina.org
27 Mr. Wang Aimin 王爱民 GEI 全球环境研究所 Program Officer 67083192-226 67083193 13718885186 amwang@geichina.org
28 Mr. Mike Packer Globe G8 Illegal Logging Dialogue Program Director +44(0)2073334605 +44(0)72226959 +44(0)7736555694 mike.packer@globeinternational.org
29 Ms. Tracy Li 李蕾 SGS-National Marketing Manager 13601090860 tracy.li@sgs.com
30 Ms. Rosina Bai 白陆 SGS-National Marketing Executive 68456699-841 68458121 13810607765 rosina.bai@sgs.com
31 Ms. Wang Guiqin 王桂琴 GTZ-Forest Protection and Sustainable Management in Western China 82384900-318 82386040
32 Mr. Magnus Gislev European Commission Delegation to China Magnus.GISLEV@ec.europa.eu
33 Ms. Mario Clciara Femiano European Commission Delegation to China maria-clciara.femiano@ec.europa.eu
34 Mr. Alexander Von Bismarck EIA-Environmental Investigation Agency 

35 Ms. Jessie Shi 施红
American Forest & Paper Association-China  美国林
业及纸业协会中国代表处 Program Manager 85263150 85263151 13911008734 Jessie_shi@afandpa-china.org.

36 Mr. Yu Ninglou 于宁楼 林产品工业设计院 yuninglou@163.com
37 Ms. Li Ting 李婷 林产品工业设计院 coffeylee@163.com
38 Ms. Dai Guangcui 戴广翠 SFA 国家林业局经研中心 daigc@forestry.gov.cn
39 Mr. Wu Baihai 吴柏海 SFA FEDRC 国家林业局经研中心 Assistant Researcher 84239164 84239177 wu_baihai@hotmail.com
40 Mr. He Xiangrui 贺祥瑞 SFA FEDRC 国家林业局经研中心 84239173 mgheman@sohu,com
41 Mr. Daniel Jassem U.S. Embassy 美国大使馆 First Secretary 65324919 QianQihong 65323297 jassemdp@state.gov
42 Ms. Zhang Lei 张蕾 U.S. Embassy 美国大使馆 65321953 lei.zhang@usda.gov
43 Mr. Santo Darmosumarto Embassy of Indonesia 印尼大使馆 Third Secretary for Political Affa 65325487-8013 65325368 13910520803 santo.darmosumarto@deplu.go.id
44 Mr. Benson Yu 余柏松 PEFC 13953218765
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45 Mr. Zhang Sheng 张升 经研中心 zhsh3360@sina.com
46 Mr. M.  Badarch, Mongolia nature and Environment consortium Director
47 Mr. Li Gen 李根 Chindialogue中外对话 Assistant to Chief Editor总编助理 13401166883 ligenpku@gmail.com

48 Mr. Huo Weiya 霍伟亚 Chindialogue中外对话 Associated Editor助理编辑 13581506033 huoweiya@126.com
49 Ms. Chang tianle常天乐 China Development Brief Senior Staff Writer 64071400-18 64071400-13 13911664475 tianle@chinadevelopmentbrief.cn
50 Mr. Robin Lu Canada Wood Bureau China Director 021-50301126 021-50302916 13701981112 lu@canadawood.cn
51 Ms. Li Wanxin 李万新 Tsinghua Univ. 清华大学 62792718 wanxin90@tsinghua.edu.cn
52 Ms. Joyce Lam Yik Sum Proforest Project Manager +44(0)1865243439 44(0)1865244820 joyce@proforest.net
53 Mr.  Guillaume Chalamel Saint-Gobain Shanghai sourcing office Wood products purchaser 02166408866-0312 021-66408131 13916404089 Guillaume.Chalamel@saint-gobain.com
54 Mr. Jack Wu 吴鸿敏 B&Q China Shanghai Own Brand Senior Manager 021-50590088-2038 021-50591551 13801809398 Jack.Wu@b-and-qchina.com

55 Mr. Zhao Zhihao 赵之浩 B&Q China Shanghai
021-50590088

56 Ms. Cao Jianhua 操建华 中科院农村发展研究所 13691101997
57 Mr. Bao Xiaobin 包晓斌 中科院农村发展研究所

58 Mr. Qiu Jun 邱俊 China Wood International  国际木业
Overseas Marketing Dept.
Manager 82358779-1803 82353152 13466683152 exporter@chinawood.org

59 Ms. Yu Ping 于萍 82358779 media@chinawood.org
60 Ms. Sun Xiufang 孙秀芳 Forest Trends Market Analyst/Consultant 82724177 82724527 13641101610 xsun@forest-trends.org
61 Ms. Li Zhipei 李智沛 Forest Trends Volunteer
62 Ms. Li Yan 李岩 Forest Trends Volunteer
63 Mr. Seth Cook IUCN China Program Coordinator 85322699 85322693 13501196094 sethcook@iucn.org.cn
64 Ms. Dong Ke 董珂 IUCN Forest Programme Officer 85322699-102 85322693 13681300211 dongke@iucn.org.cn
65 Ms. Xie Duanduan 谢端端 IUCN Secretary   85322693 13810998680 duanduan@iucn.org.cn

66 Ms. Liu Bingyan 刘炳艳
Beijing Xinda Yizhe Translating Co. 北京信达译者翻
译公司 Manager 经理 67713792 67713793 13439971596 liubingyan1973@126.com


